
1 MNAEEHW

2 MHAGNIY EWE H6  24 24

3 EHAGINO HYMEN 6E  38 62

4 GEGDKNO HAINE 5A  26 88

5 BLEETIR KENDO 9G  39 127

6 AEDEMIV TRILOBEE K5  90 217

7 FIEDMOZ HAVIE A5  33 250

8 ADEFLIR MODIFIEZ C2  116 366

9 TPJTEVU DEFILERA 12F 82 448

10 CPTTOVU FEUJ H12 42 490

11 ETESEV[ COMPUT 2A  26 516

12 OSEBIRT ESTiVEE N9  84 600

13 NRAURU[ ORBITES O3  82 682

14 GNRALRU NUAs 10E 29 711

15 LCONISU ARGUER 15J 27 738

16 QLLANSU CULIONS M3  76 814

17 LGLANQO SAUR O12 26 840

18 AGTLQLI ON 1A  20 860

19 LLTMASE QING E8  24 884

20 LLTRASA MATES 2J  30 914

RATELAS 13E 31 945

Coup
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